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Baker 122 0.3251 0.3251 13,410$               $25,000.00 $38,410.00
Benton 564 1.5031 1.8282 62,003$               $25,000.00 $87,003.00
Clackamas 3657 9.7460 11.5742 402,023$             $25,000.00 $427,023.00
Clatsop 291 0.7755 12.3497 31,989$               $25,000.00 $56,989.00
Columbia 450 1.1993 13.5490 49,471$               $25,000.00 $74,471.00
Coos 523 1.3938 14.9428 57,494$               $25,000.00 $82,494.00
Crook 233 0.6210 15.5638 25,616$               $25,000.00 $50,616.00
Curry 136 0.3624 15.9262 14,949$               $25,000.00 $39,949.00
Deschutes 1795 4.7837 20.7099 197,328$             $25,000.00 $222,328.00
Douglas 962 2.5638 23.2737 105,757$             $25,000.00 $130,757.00
Gilliam 21 0.0560 23.3297 2,310$                 $25,000.00 $27,310.00
Grant 63 0.1679 23.4976 6,926$                 $25,000.00 $31,926.00
Harney 66 0.1759 23.6735 7,256$                 $25,000.00 $32,256.00
Hood River 180 0.4797 24.1532 19,788$               $25,000.00 $44,788.00
Jackson 1980 5.2768 29.4300 217,668$             $25,000.00 $242,668.00
Jefferson 279 0.7435 30.1735 30,669$               $25,000.00 $55,669.00
Josephine 787 2.0974 32.2709 86,518$               $25,000.00 $111,518.00
Klamath
Lake 82 0.2185 32.4894 9,013$                 $25,000.00 $34,013.00
Lane 2864 7.6327 40.1221 314,849$             $25,000.00 $339,849.00
Lincoln 353 0.9408 41.0629 38,808$               $25,000.00 $63,808.00
Linn 1401 3.7337 44.7966 154,015$             $25,000.00 $179,015.00
Malheur 370 0.9861 45.7827 40,677$               $25,000.00 $65,677.00
Marion 3862 10.2924 56.0751 424,562$             $25,000.00 $449,562.00
Morrow 161 0.4291 56.5042 17,700$               $25,000.00 $42,700.00
Multnomah 6879 18.3328 74.8370 756,228$             $25,000.00 $781,228.00
Polk 819 2.1827 77.0197 90,036$               $25,000.00 $115,036.00
Sherman 21 0.0560 77.0757 2,310$                 $25,000.00 $27,310.00
Tillamook 205 0.5463 77.6220 22,535$               $25,000.00 $47,535.00
Umatilla 929 2.4758 80.0978 102,127$             $25,000.00 $127,127.00
Union 253 0.6743 80.7721 27,815$               $25,000.00 $52,815.00
Wallowa 61 0.1626 80.9347 6,707$                 $25,000.00 $31,707.00
Wasco 269 0.7169 81.6516 29,572$               $25,000.00 $54,572.00
Washington 5877 15.6624 97.3140 646,074$             $25,000.00 $671,074.00
Wheeler 16 0.0426 97.3566 1,757$                 $25,000.00 $26,757.00
Yamhill 992 2.6437 100.0003 109,053$             $25,000.00 $134,053.00
Total 37523 100.00

4,125,013.00$     $875,000.00 $5,000,013.00

Births by county of residence, Oregon residents, 

* Data are preliminary as of 11/01/2023.
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